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Oshawa (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Pindar Crescent

Auction Opens. Fri, May 15 4:15pm ET

Lot

0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309

Title

Hall Table

Antique Finish Mirror
Oval Coffee Table
Bench

Pair Of Urn Style Table Lamps
Sofa

Solid Cherry Entertainment Cabinet
Cherry Dining Table
Dinning Chairs

Pair Of Lamps

Cherry Buffet

Pair Of Storage Cubes
Parsons Chair

Parsons Chair

Sofa

Side Table

Pair Of Table Lamps
Sofa

Side Table

Side Table

Bench

Cowboy Statue
Cherry Curio Cabinet
Table Lamp

Parsons Chair
Bombay Chest

Tread Mill

Console

Kodak Printer
Occasional Chair

3 Decor Pieces

Side Cabinet

Textured Print On Canvas

12

Auction Closes. Fri, May 22 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342

Title

Limited Edition Print
Sofa

Decor

Wall Decor

Antique Admiral Wall Clock
Photo Print

Side Table With Storage
CD Holder And Lamp

3 Prints

Decor

Poker Chips And Travel Bar
Workshop Extras
Electronics

Art Prints

Art Prints

Art Prints

Art Prints

Art Prints

Signed, Numbered Art Print
Art Prints

Art Prints

Art Prints

Cast Ducks

Decor

Decor

Sony Television
Housewares

Propane Barbeque
Outdoor Sundries
Garden Decor

Leaf Blower

Golf Equipment

Dua Lamp Work Light
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Lot Title
0343 Tools

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

