## Oshawa (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Pindar Crescent

**Auction Opens:** Fri, May 15 4:15pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, May 22 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0277	Hall Table	0310	Limited Edition Print
0278	Antique Finish Mirror	0311	Sofa
0279	Oval Coffee Table	0312	Decor
0280	Bench	0313	Wall Decor
0281	Pair Of Urn Style Table Lamps	0314	Antique Admiral Wall Clock
0282	Sofa	0315	Photo Print
0283	Solid Cherry Entertainment Cabinet	0316	Side Table With Storage
0284	Cherry Dining Table	0317	CD Holder And Lamp
0285	Dinning Chairs	0318	3 Prints
0286	Pair Of Lamps	0319	Decor
0287	Cherry Buffet	0320	Poker Chips And Travel Bar
0288	Pair Of Storage Cubes	0321	Workshop Extras
0289	Parsons Chair	0322	Electronics
0290	Parsons Chair	0323	Art Prints
0291	Sofa	0324	Art Prints
0292	Side Table	0325	Art Prints
0293	Pair Of Table Lamps	0326	Art Prints
0294	Sofa	0327	Art Prints
0295	Side Table	0328	Signed, Numbered Art Print
0296	Side Table	0329	Art Prints
0297	Bench	0330	Art Prints
0298	Cowboy Statue	0331	Art Prints
0299	Cherry Curio Cabinet	0332	Cast Ducks
0300	Table Lamp	0333	Decor
0301	Parsons Chair	0334	Decor
0302	Bombay Chest	0335	Sony Television
0303	Tread Mill	0336	Housewares
0304	Console	0337	Propane Barbeque
0305	Kodak Printer	0338	Outdoor Sundries
0306	Occasional Chair	0339	Garden Decor
0307	3 Decor Pieces	0340	Leaf Blower
0308	Side Cabinet	0341	Golf Equipment
0309	Textured Print On Canvas	0342	Dual Lamp Work Light

Lot Title

**0343** Tools

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com